Gewest Tienen
Leden die clubovereenkomst niet getekend hebben 2022 - 2023

Transfer mogelijk :
v=vrijdag/z=zaterdag/vz=vrijdag en zaterdag
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Naam en Voornaam

ANDRIES Roger
CEUTERICK André

DE BOCK David
LUYTEN Jurgen
MAFRANS Rudi
POELMANS lvan
SIAENS Ives

SIAENS Walter
TOLLET Dirk

TOLLET Erwin

VAN DEN BERG Ted
VERSONNEN Geert
VLEMINCK Dirk
ABEELS Marc
BLOCKX Johan
COSTERMANS Alex
DE BAERDEMAEKER Nadia
DEBACKER Frank
DEBRUN Leslie

GILIS Luc

LAMSENS Bob
LAMSENS Tim
LAPORTE Jonathan
LAURENT Raphael
LENTINI Michele
MEEUWENS Johan
MILIS Erik

NIJS Kevin

RUYS Mark

SERE Staf

SIAENS Marc

VAN DEN EYNDE Yves
VANDERWAEREN Giovani
VANHOVE Frederik
VERMOTE Filip
VERVLOESEM Vincent
VOS Johan

VOS Laurens
WILLEMS Michel
WOUTERS Eddy
BOHYN Ronny
GOORIS Emiel
GOOSSENS Willy
VERBEECK Gilbert
VERMINNEN Alexander
BOGAERTS Gert
KINDERMANS Michaél
MATHEUS Chiel
OTZER Eddy
SMEYERS Stefan
URBAIN Glenn

VAN DE KERKHOVE Stijn
VANDER HAEGEN Win
VRANCKX Geoffery
BOTTIN Jonas

KENNIS Hugo
KINNAER Hugo
PERPET Monique
ROBEYNS Theophille
TEIXEIRA DAS NEVES Joaquim
VANDERHOEFT Philippe
VAN LAER Alain
SEGERS Pieter
BRANSON Geert
BRANSON Renzo
BUTTIENS Alain
DUMOULIN Bennet
PUISSANT Chris
THIRION Ronny
TRITSMANS Luc
UYTTERHAEGEN Dries
BEELEN Geert
BLOCKX Michel

CECH Laurens

DE KEYZER Marc
DRIESMANS Eric

Lidnr

2119
1165
1438
1961
2193
3751
1126
2223
2425
1935
1460
1060
1780
4741
2669
1273
1212
2208
1094
9771
1235
1248
4777
7314
7058
1196
6769
2038
2467
1260
2225
2922
9282
7399
2033
7734
1206
1227
2361
1723
1441
1205
1339
1847
1383
1316
2092
1570
2326
4477
1159
2267
1445
1534
1022
1229
7031
6338
7412
1345
4774
1282
1238
1912
1779
2502
1976
1302
6674
6176
2391
1424
1979
2157
2151
2041
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Gewest Tienen
Leden die clubovereenkomst niet getekend hebben 2022 - 2023

Transfer mogelijk :
v=vrijdag/z=zaterdag/vz=vrijdag en zaterdag

Naam en Voornaam

HERINCKX Maurice
HUTS Kristof
LINTERMANS Gert
STOK Benedictus
VANBETS Ivo
VANDERSTUKKEN Marc
VANROELEN Patrick
VERSCHOREN Glenn
DUPONT Dirk
HENDRICKX René
BALCK Geert
MARTEAU Freddy
BROOS Ronny

DE CLERCK Gerrit
DEGREEF Jean-Pierre
DELHALLE Christophe
MARTEAU Frangois
PAIROUX Marleen
PEETERMANS Romain
RAMAEKERS Joris
RENIERS Patrick

VANCRANENBROECK Jean-P.

VIJGEN David
WOUTERS Stefan
COLIN Christophe
GIEDTS Herman
GIEDTS Sam
LAPORTE Jonathan
ONKELINX Dirk
STROOBANTS Marc
VANGILBERGEN Bert
BILLEN Frans
BOGAERTS Rudolf
LAEREMANS Roger
STROOBANS Bert
VANDENBROEK Paul
VERVLOESEM Vincent
PARDON Rudy

VAN DEN BOSCH Herman
VAN ROY Johnny

VAN WINGENE Kenneth
VANDEN BOSCH Filip
VERSIN Willem
VRANCKX Luc
BENAETS Johan
GURNY Eduard
BEELEN Ludo
DEJACE Paul

SMETS Gerrit
VERLINDEN Kevin

Lidnr

2627
1783
1754
1914
1603
1121
1436
6536
1708
1194
2344
2452
6714
1125
1272
6464
2481
6556
1870
9276
1055
2258
4052
4330
2184
2393
2456
9777
6213
4038
2239
6429
7369
1554
4268
7057
2734
6057
2115
1015
1485
1053
2341
2003
7555
7069
1563
1274
1308
1673
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